
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY
Napier Road, Cantt

Kanpur-208004, Uttar Pradesh

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s Premier Engineering Works, Sunhera Road Kashipuri Rorkee Uttrakhand is registered at ORDNANCE
PARACHUTE FACTORY for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Ordnance Factory Dehradun CELL EP DRG. NO. CWC/229/35/1.[As per required

Specification]

03-09-2016

2 CELL OPTICAL ELEMENT DRG. NO. MCT-2943/1

FOR HR BINO.[As per required Specification]

03-09-2016

3 GRATICULE RING DRG. NO.CWC/229/67/2.[As per

required Specification]

03-09-2016

4 RING RETAINING DRG. NO. MCT-2959/1.[As per

required Specification]

03-09-2016

5 RING RETAINING EP DRG.NO. CWC/229/33.[As per

required Specification]

03-09-2016

6 SCREW DRG. NO. MCT-2949/1 FOR HR BINO.[As

per required Specification]

03-09-2016

7 SECURING RING DRG. NO. CWC/229/56/1 FOR II

TUBE.[As per required Specification]

03-09-2016

8 SOCKET AS PER DRG. NO. MCT-3189.[As per

required Specification]

03-09-2016

9 CASE MORTAR SIGHT TESTING APPARATUS MK-

I AS PER DRG NO. CIA(FC)2434[74]

08-10-2018

10 Metal Case for Dial Sight and Mount 103A drg MCT

2644 Description : Metal Case for Dial Sight and

Mount 103A drg MCT 2644 [ENR Registration]

20-06-2019

11 NUT LOCKING SPECIAL MCT 3112 Description :

NUT LOCKING SPECIAL MCT 3112 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 1/35



12 OBJECTIVE ASSY CONSISTING OF 3

COMPONENT Description : OBJECTIVE ASSY

CONSISTING OF 3 COMPONENT [ENR

Registration]

20-06-2019

13 ADJUSTING DRUM TO DRG NO CQA I 793 35 FOR

TELE SIGHT MK III Description : ADJUSTING DRUM

TO DRG NO CQA I 793 35 FOR TELE SIGHT MK III

[ENR Registration]

20-06-2019

14 EYE PIECE WITHOUT EYE PIECE II Description :

EYE PIECE WITHOUT EYE PIECE II [ENR

Registration]

20-06-2019

15 ERECTING SYSTEM CONSIST OF 3

COMPONENTS Description : ERECTING SYSTEM

CONSIST OF 3 COMPONENTS [ENR Registration]

20-06-2019

16 CONT AIR TGT BINO MK 1 Description : CONT AIR

TGT BINO MK 1 [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

17 FRAME OBJECTIVE MCT 2709 1 Description :

FRAME OBJECTIVE MCT 2709 1 [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

18 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION Description :

SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

19 SPRING DRG MCT 2882 Description : SPRING DRG

MCT 2882 [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

20 SOLID TAPER PIN Description : SOLID TAPER PIN

[ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

21 WASHER SPRING TENSION MCT 1191 Description

: WASHER SPRING TENSION MCT 1191 [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

22 WASHER SPRING TENSION Description : WASHER

SPRING TENSION [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

23 CASE DIAL SIGHT MOUNT 103A Description : CASE

DIAL SIGHT MOUNT 103A [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

24 PRISM HOUSING Description : PRISM HOUSING

[ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

25 WING NUT SPECIAL MCT 1460 Description : WING

NUT SPECIAL MCT 1460 [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

26 SCREW SPECIAL Description : SCREW SPECIAL

[ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

Page 2/35



27 SCREW METRIC HEX HD STEEL M6 30 HALF

THREAD LENGTH Description : SCREW METRIC

HEX HD STEEL M6 30 HALF THREAD LENGTH

[ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

28 SCREW HEXHD M6X30 STEEL IS1365 Description :

SCREW HEXHD M6X30 STEEL IS1365 [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

29 SCREW MET SLOTT CSK HD COARSE PITCH

PRECISION STEEL IS 1365 Description : SCREW

MET SLOTT CSK HD COARSE PITCH PRECISION

STEEL IS 1365 [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

30 SCREW MET SLOTD BRASS Description : SCREW

MET SLOTD BRASS [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

31 SCREW GRUB SLOTTED HEAD STEEL WITH

PHOSPHATE PLATING AS PER IS 2388 CONICAL

END Description : SCREW GRUB SLOTTED HEAD

STEEL WITH PHOSPHATE PLATING AS PER IS

2388 CONICAL END [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

32 SCREW METRIC CH HEAD STEEL M3X20MM

LONG IS 1366 Description : SCREW METRIC CH

HEAD STEEL M3X20MM LONG IS 1366 [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

33 SCREW MACHINE CSK HEAD SIZE M4X18 LONG

BRASS CONFIMING TO IS 1365 Description :

SCREW MACHINE CSK HEAD SIZE M4X18 LONG

BRASS CONFIMING TO IS 1365 [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

34 SCREW GRUB C M BRASS IS 2388 Description :

SCREW GRUB C M BRASS IS 2388 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

35 SCREW GRUB SLOTTED END M2X2 LONG BRASS

GRUB C I S 2388 Description : SCREW GRUB

SLOTTED END M2X2 LONG BRASS GRUB C I S

2388 [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

36 SCREW METRIC SLOTTED CSK HD COARSE

PITCH PRECISION M2X3 STEEL IS 1365 1968

MAKE TVS UNBRAKO LPS Description : SCREW

METRIC SLOTTED CSK HD COARSE PITCH

PRECISION M2X3 STEEL IS 1365 1968 MAKE TVS

UNBRAKO LPS [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

37 WING NUT M4 Description : WING NUT M4 [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

Page 3/35



38 SCREW GRUB SLOTTED BRASS CONICAL END

BA FOR SUC 102B Description : SCREW GRUB

SLOTTED BRASS CONICAL END BA FOR SUC

102B [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

39 SCREW BA BRASS CSK HD NO 8X02 FOR S U C

Description : SCREW BA BRASS CSK HD NO 8X02

FOR S U C [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

40 SCREW GRUB M2X3 Description : SCREW GRUB

M2X3 [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

41 PT SCREW 1452 FOR H R BINO Description : PT

SCREW 1452 FOR H R BINO [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

42 SCREW GRUB BRASS BA FLAT END FOR

SUC102B FINISH CAD PLATING Description :

SCREW GRUB BRASS BA FLAT END FOR

SUC102B FINISH CAD PLATING [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

43 RIVET COPPER FLAT HEAD DIA 5MM LONG PT

NO 1290 00023 Description : RIVET COPPER FLAT

HEAD DIA 5MM LONG PT NO 1290 00023 [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

44 SCREW GRUB SLOTT CONICAL Description :

SCREW GRUB SLOTT CONICAL [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

45 SCREW SLOTTED CSK HD STEEL M C Description

: SCREW SLOTTED CSK HD STEEL M C [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

46 HEX NUT M5 STEEL FINISH CAD PL Description :

HEX NUT M5 STEEL FINISH CAD PL [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

47 HEX BOLT M 5X15 STEEL Description : HEX BOLT

M 5X15 STEEL [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

48 SCREWM2X4MM FOR BINO 8X30 Description :

SCREWM2X4MM FOR BINO 8X30 [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

49 SCREW PT NO 44 SIZE AS PER SPE Description :

SCREW PT NO 44 SIZE AS PER SPE [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

50 GRUB SCREW STEEL PART NO 72 SI Description :

GRUB SCREW STEEL PART NO 72 SI [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

51 SCREW GRUB BRASS M2X3MM LOVE Description :

SCREW GRUB BRASS M2X3MM LOVE [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

Page 4/35



52 HALF RD HD SCREW BM4X10 M S Description :

HALF RD HD SCREW BM4X10 M S [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

53 SCREW GRUB Description : SCREW GRUB [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

54 CH HD SCREW M3X5 BRASS Description : CH HD

SCREW M3X5 BRASS [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

55 SCREW GRUB NON MAGNETIC BRASS CONICAL

END AS PER IS 2388 1971 MATERIAL BRASS FOR

SCREW CONFIRM TO SPECIFICATION IS 319

TYPE I Description : SCREW GRUB NON

MAGNETIC BRASS CONICAL END AS PER IS 2388

1971 MATERIAL BRASS FOR SCREW CONFIRM

TO SPECIFICATION IS 319 TYPE I [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

56 SCREW GRUB FLAT END NON MAGNETIC BRASS

AS PER IS 2388 1971 MATERIAL BRASS FOR

SCREW CONFIRM TO SPECIFICATION IS 319

TYPE I Description : SCREW GRUB FLAT END NON

MAGNETIC BRASS AS PER IS 2388 1971

MATERIAL BRASS FOR SCREW CONFIRM TO

SPECIFICATION IS 319 TYPE I [ENR Registration]

03-07-2019

57 GRUB SCREW A M2X3 IS 2388 STEEL Description :

GRUB SCREW A M2X3 IS 2388 STEEL [ENR

Registration]

03-07-2019

58 SCREW GRUB CONICAL END SIZE M4X6 STEEL

CONFORMING TO IS 2388 Description : SCREW

GRUB CONICAL END SIZE M4X6 STEEL

CONFORMING TO IS 2388 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

59 SCREW GRUB A BA Description : SCREW GRUB A

BA [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

60 SCREW GRUB C BRASS CONICAL WITH BLACK

BRONZING PLATING AS PER IS 2388 Description :

SCREW GRUB C BRASS CONICAL WITH BLACK

BRONZING PLATING AS PER IS 2388 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

61 GRUB SCREW C M3X3IS 2388STEEL Description :

GRUB SCREW C M3X3IS 2388STEEL [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

62 GRUB SCREW M3X5 IS 2388 STEEL Description :

GRUB SCREW M3X5 IS 2388 STEEL [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 5/35



63 SCREW SOCKET HD M3X6 Description : SCREW

SOCKET HD M3X6 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

64 SCREW HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP CONFORMING

TO IS 2269 MAKE UNBRAKO TVS LPS Description :

SCREW HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP CONFORMING

TO IS 2269 MAKE UNBRAKO TVS LPS [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

65 DOWEL PIN DIA 2 X 10MM LONG Description :

DOWEL PIN DIA 2 X 10MM LONG [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

66 FIN CLOSING RING Description : FIN CLOSING

RING [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

67 SPLIT PIN DIA 2 X 10MM LONG Description : SPLIT

PIN DIA 2 X 10MM LONG [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

68 SCREW GRUB C M Description : SCREW GRUB C

M [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

69 SCREW SLOTTED HEAD COURSE PITCH TYPE A

STEEL AS PER IS 1365 2005 Description : SCREW

SLOTTED HEAD COURSE PITCH TYPE A STEEL

AS PER IS 1365 2005 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

70 ALLEN HD SCREW M6X20MM CAPSOCKET HEAD

TO SPECN IS 2269 MAKE TVS UNBRAKO LPS

Description : ALLEN HD SCREW M6X20MM

CAPSOCKET HEAD TO SPECN IS 2269 MAKE TVS

UNBRAKO LPS [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

71 WOOD SCREW M S CSK HD Description : WOOD

SCREW M S CSK HD [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

72 SCREW CSK HEAD NO 4X10MM Description :

SCREW CSK HEAD NO 4X10MM [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

73 WOOD SCREW BRASS SLOTTED CSK HD NO

5X15MM IS 6760 Description : WOOD SCREW

BRASS SLOTTED CSK HD NO 5X15MM IS 6760

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

74 WOOD SCREW BRASS CSK HD 1 X 8G Description

: WOOD SCREW BRASS CSK HD 1 X 8G [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

75 CELL LENS OBJECTIVE MCT 1249 1 Description :

CELL LENS OBJECTIVE MCT 1249 1 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 6/35



76 COLLER SPACING DRG CII 527 24 Description :

COLLER SPACING DRG CII 527 24 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

77 RETAINING TO DRG NO IRDE 2023 38 MCT1493 1

FOR GNVP Description : RETAINING TO DRG NO

IRDE 2023 38 MCT1493 1 FOR GNVP [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

78 KEY Description : KEY [ENR Registration] 04-07-2019

79 LENS SOCKET Description : LENS SOCKET [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

80 SCREW RING Description : SCREW RING [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

81 SLIDING SLEEVE Description : SLIDING SLEEVE

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

82 STOP RING Description : STOP RING [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

83 HOUSING Description : HOUSING [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

84 COVER MCT 3396 Description : COVER MCT 3396

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

85 SCREW PIVOT PIN OS 10818 Description : SCREW

PIVOT PIN OS 10818 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

86 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION MCT 3449

Description : SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION

MCT 3449 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

87 SPRING HEL COMP MCT 3455 Description :

SPRING HEL COMP MCT 3455 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

88 STOP APERTURE Description : STOP APERTURE

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

89 BUSHING MACHINE THREAD TO DRG MCT 3113 1

FOR SUC 102B Description : BUSHING MACHINE

THREAD TO DRG MCT 3113 1 FOR SUC 102B

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

90 Spacer Ringh Drg MCT 1139 Description : Spacer

Ringh Drg MCT 1139 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

91 BODY TO DRG IRDE 1076 1 Description : BODY TO

DRG IRDE 1076 1 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 7/35



92 CELL DRG NO MCT 1161 3 FOR SIGHT UNIT

CASED 102 B Description : CELL DRG NO MCT

1161 3 FOR SIGHT UNIT CASED 102 B [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

93 CELL OPTICAL ELEMENT FOR HR BINO

Description : CELL OPTICAL ELEMENT FOR HR

BINO [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

94 SCALE FIX FOR S U C 102B Description : SCALE

FIX FOR S U C 102B [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

95 GRUB SCREW Description : GRUB SCREW [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

96 BLOCK FOR BODY IRDE 387 1 SHT3 Description :

BLOCK FOR BODY IRDE 387 1 SHT3 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

97 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION MCT 3450

Description : SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION

MCT 3450 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

98 HOLDER DRG IRDE 1175 45 SHT 2 FOR SIGHT

DIAL 104A Description : HOLDER DRG IRDE 1175

45 SHT 2 FOR SIGHT DIAL 104A [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

99 FASTENERS SET MCT 2633 Description :

FASTENERS SET MCT 2633 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

100 BRACKET SIGHT MCT 2629 Description : BRACKET

SIGHT MCT 2629 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

101 RING RETAINING Description : RING RETAINING

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

102 KNOB TO DRG NO MCT 3245 FOR SIGHT DIAL

104A Description : KNOB TO DRG NO MCT 3245

FOR SIGHT DIAL 104A [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

103 RETAINER TO DRG NO MCT 3240 1 FOR SIGHT

DIAL 104A Description : RETAINER TO DRG NO

MCT 3240 1 FOR SIGHT DIAL 104A [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

104 SPACER OPTICAL ELEMENT Description : SPACER

OPTICAL ELEMENT [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

105 BEARING DRUM TO DRG NO MCT 2901 Description

: BEARING DRUM TO DRG NO MCT 2901 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 8/35



106 CELL OPTICAL ELEMENT AS PER DRG NO MCT

3269 1 FOR SIGHT DIAL 104A Description : CELL

OPTICAL ELEMENT AS PER DRG NO MCT 3269 1

FOR SIGHT DIAL 104A [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

107 SPACER RING AS PER DRG NO MCT 3270 FOR

SIGHT DIAL 104A Description : SPACER RING AS

PER DRG NO MCT 3270 FOR SIGHT DIAL 104A

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

108 RING RETAINING MCT 1119 2 Description : RING

RETAINING MCT 1119 2 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

109 SCREW TAPPING THREAD CUTTING TO DRG NO

MCT 1144 2 FOR SIGHT UNIT CASED 102B

Description : SCREW TAPPING THREAD CUTTING

TO DRG NO MCT 1144 2 FOR SIGHT UNIT CASED

102B [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

110 WING NUT CLAMP TO DRG NO MCT 1131 2 FOR

SIGHT UNIT CASED 102B Description : WING NUT

CLAMP TO DRG NO MCT 1131 2 FOR SIGHT UNIT

CASED 102B [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

111 NUT IRDE 68 68 Description : NUT IRDE 68 68 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

112 COVER PLATE BOTTOM Description : COVER

PLATE BOTTOM [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

113 COVER PLATE PROTECTIVE DUST Description :

COVER PLATE PROTECTIVE DUST [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

114 PLATE MENDING IRDE 1076 12 Description :

PLATE MENDING IRDE 1076 12 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

115 SCALE FIXED DRG IRDE 1076 11 Description :

SCALE FIXED DRG IRDE 1076 11 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

116 SCALE DIOPTRE DRG IRDE 68 28 Description :

SCALE DIOPTRE DRG IRDE 68 28 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

117 CASE SPRIT BUBBLE Description : CASE SPRIT

BUBBLE [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

118 NUT LOCK KNURLED SPECAL Description : NUT

LOCK KNURLED SPECAL [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 9/35



119 BLOCK TO DRG NO MCT 3091 FOR MT

TELESCOPE 102A Description : BLOCK TO DRG

NO MCT 3091 FOR MT TELESCOPE 102A [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

120 SCREW SPECIAL DRG IRDE 1006 14 Description :

SCREW SPECIAL DRG IRDE 1006 14 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

121 SCREW SHOULDER MCT 3105 Description :

SCREW SHOULDER MCT 3105 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

122 YOKE TO DRG NO MCT 1464 3 Description : YOKE

TO DRG NO MCT 1464 3 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

123 FRAME TO DRG NO MCT 1465 3 Description :

FRAME TO DRG NO MCT 1465 3 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

124 SET OF DIAL CONTROL RANGE Description : SET

OF DIAL CONTROL RANGE [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

125 CELL OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO MCT 2941 2

FOR HR BINO 8X30 Description : CELL OPTICAL

ELEMENT TO DRG NO MCT 2941 2 FOR HR BINO

8X30 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

126 BUSHING BLANK MCT 1113 2 Description :

BUSHING BLANK MCT 1113 2 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

127 RETICAL IN SOCKET Description : RETICAL IN

SOCKET [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

128 ACHROMATE ASSY Description : ACHROMATE

ASSY [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

129 SCREW MCT 1080 Description : SCREW MCT 1080

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

130 OPT COMPONENT ASSY MCT 3139 Description :

OPT COMPONENT ASSY MCT 3139 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

131 SHOCK ABSORBER MCT 1420 Description :

SHOCK ABSORBER MCT 1420 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

132 PLUG SCREWED SPECIAL AS PER DRG NO IRDE

180 20 Description : PLUG SCREWED SPECIAL AS

PER DRG NO IRDE 180 20 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

133 PRISM HOLDER DRG NO CII 527 53 Description :

PRISM HOLDER DRG NO CII 527 53 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 10/35



134 SPRING HELICAL TO DRG NO MCT 1336 3

Description : SPRING HELICAL TO DRG NO MCT

1336 3 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

135 CELL OG FOR TELESCOPE SIGHTING Description :

CELL OG FOR TELESCOPE SIGHTING [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

136 CELL FILTER DRG NO MCT 1727 1 Description :

CELL FILTER DRG NO MCT 1727 1 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

137 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION AS PER DRG

NO CQA I 55 6 Description : SPRING HELICAL

COMPRESSION AS PER DRG NO CQA I 55 6 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

138 CASE CARRYING AS PER DRG. NO.CWC 247.

Description : CASE CARRYING AS PER DRG.

NO.CWC 247. [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

139 RING SECURING CWC 229 30 2 Description : RING

SECURING CWC 229 30 2 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

140 GRATICULE RING CWC 229 67 2 Description :

GRATICULE RING CWC 229 67 2 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

141 RING RETAINING TO DRG NO MCT 2945 2

Description : RING RETAINING TO DRG NO MCT

2945 2 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

142 O RING Description : O RING [ENR Registration] 04-07-2019

143 EYE GUARD ASSY Description : EYE GUARD ASSY

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

144 O RING SILICONE Description : O RING SILICONE

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

145 SPACER DRG NO CWC 229 37 Description :

SPACER DRG NO CWC 229 37 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

146 RING SECURING EP CWC 229 39 Description :

RING SECURING EP CWC 229 39 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

147 SPRING AS PER CWC 229 55 Description : SPRING

AS PER CWC 229 55 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

148 COVER PLATE F DRG CWC 229 63 Description :

COVER PLATE F DRG CWC 229 63 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 11/35



149 LOCKING PLATE DRG CWC 229 68 1 Description :

LOCKING PLATE DRG CWC 229 68 1 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

150 COVER PLATE-C AS PER DRG.NO.CWC-229/76.

Description : COVER PLATE-C AS PER

DRG.NO.CWC-229/76. [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

151 CAP DRG NO CWC 229 23 2 Description : CAP DRG

NO CWC 229 23 2 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

152 SOCKET DRG NO CWC 229 27 1 Description :

SOCKET DRG NO CWC 229 27 1 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

153 DOVETAIL FEMALE CWC 231 2 1 Description :

DOVETAIL FEMALE CWC 231 2 1 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

154 KNOB DRG NO CWC 229 66 Description : KNOB

DRG NO CWC 229 66 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

155 PIN 1 DRG NO CWC 229 65 Description : PIN 1 DRG

NO CWC 229 65 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

156 SET SCREW DRG NO CWC 229 72 1 Description :

SET SCREW DRG NO CWC 229 72 1 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

157 BUSH AS PER DRG NO CWC 229 77 1 Description :

BUSH AS PER DRG NO CWC 229 77 1 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

158 WASHER FLAT AS PER DRG NO IRDE 1159 9

Description : WASHER FLAT AS PER DRG NO IRDE

1159 9 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

159 NUT CLAMP DRG MCT 3111 Description : NUT

CLAMP DRG MCT 3111 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

160 RING RETAINING OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO

IRDE 2603 17 Description : RING RETAINING

OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO IRDE 2603 17

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

161 RING RETAINING OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO

IRDE 2603 14 Description : RING RETAINING

OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO IRDE 2603 14

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

162 RING RETAINING OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO

IRDE 2605 18 Description : RING RETAINING

OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO IRDE 2605 18

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 12/35



163 RING EXTERNALLY THREADED AS PER DRG NO

IRDE 2605 28 Description : RING EXTERNALLY

THREADED AS PER DRG NO IRDE 2605 28 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

164 RING SPECIAL AS PER DRG NO IRDE 2605 13

Description : RING SPECIAL AS PER DRG NO IRDE

2605 13 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

165 SPACER OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO IRDE

2605 5 Description : SPACER OPTICAL ELEMENT

TO DRG NO IRDE 2605 5 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

166 SPACER DRG NO IRDE 2605 11 Description :

SPACER DRG NO IRDE 2605 11 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

167 CELL OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS ERECTOR AS PER

DRG NO IRDE 2605 9 Description : CELL OPTICAL

INSTRUMENTS ERECTOR AS PER DRG NO IRDE

2605 9 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

168 ADAPTER FLANGED EYE SHIELD AS PER DRG

NO IRDE 2605 30 Description : ADAPTER FLANGED

EYE SHIELD AS PER DRG NO IRDE 2605 30 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

169 CELL DRG NO IRDE 2605 19 Description : CELL

DRG NO IRDE 2605 19 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

170 RING RETAINING OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO

IRDE 2605 43 Description : RING RETAINING

OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO IRDE 2605 43

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

171 RING RETAINING IRDE 2603 7 Description : RING

RETAINING IRDE 2603 7 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

172 RING RETAINING OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO

IRDE 2603 32 Description : RING RETAINING

OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO IRDE 2603 32

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

173 SPACER OPTICAL ELEMENT TO DRG NO IRDE

2603 4 Description : SPACER OPTICAL ELEMENT

TO DRG NO IRDE 2603 4 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

174 CELL OPT INST DRG IRDE 2603 15 Description :

CELL OPT INST DRG IRDE 2603 15 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

175 RING RETAINING IRDE 2603 11 Description : RING

RETAINING IRDE 2603 11 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

Page 13/35



176 SPACER DRG NO IRDE 2603 22 Description :

SPACER DRG NO IRDE 2603 22 [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

177 GRUB SCREW DRG NO CWC 229 78 Description :

GRUB SCREW DRG NO CWC 229 78 [ENR

Registration]

04-07-2019

178 SLEEVE BEARING Description : SLEEVE BEARING

[ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

179 RUBBER EYE GUARD Description : RUBBER EYE

GUARD [ENR Registration]

04-07-2019

180 Opto Electronic Factory RING TO DRG NO BL9364228 (LF 7420113037)[74] 20-02-2018

181 BRACKET TO DRG NO AF8090650 (LF

7432411006)[74]

20-02-2018

182 SHAFT TO DRG NO AF8300171 (LF

7432411009)[74]

20-02-2018

183 BRACKET TO DRG NO AF8090387 (LF

7432412006)[74]

20-02-2018

184 SHIELD TO DRG NO AF7070060 (LF

7432412035)[74]

20-02-2018

185 RING TO DRG NO AL9135051 (LF 7440202704)[74] 20-02-2018

186 RING TO DRG NO BL8249023 (LF 7445501309)[74] 14-05-2019

187 BRACKET TO DRG NO BL8090067 (LF

9001080601)[90]

20-02-2018

188 RING TO DRG NO BL9364243 (LF 9001110645)[90] 20-02-2018

189 LOBE TO DRG NO BSH7750031 (LF

9004090917)[90]

20-02-2018

190 YOKE TO DRG NO AU8665080 (LF 9014091482)[90] 20-02-2018

191 RING TO DRG NO BSH8243044 (LF

9927088815)[99]

20-02-2018

192 BAND TO DRG NO Y6871127 (LF 9927090231)[99] 20-02-2018

193 RING TO DRG NO BSH8680913 (LF

9927090463)[99]

14-05-2019

194 SHAFT TO DRG NO BSH8314254 (LF

9927099923)[99]

20-02-2018

195 FORK FOR RED DOT SIGHT TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/RDS/001.05.07 M1 (LF 7400802022)[74]

21-02-2018

Page 14/35



196 SPRING RING TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/TVNE-4B&1PA/326 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 7420411018)[74]

21-02-2018

197 NUT TO DRG NO AF8934102 (LF 7432411003)[74] 21-02-2018

198 SCREW DRIVER BLADE TO DRG NO NBL

8892020-2 WITHOUT ELECTROPLATING/COATING

(LF 9001080392)[90]

21-02-2018

199 NUT TO DRG NO BL7725452 (LF 9001090241)[90] 21-02-2018

200 TERMINAL TO DRG NO AL7752011 WITHOUT

METAL FINISHING (LF 9002091196)[90]

21-02-2018

201 NUT TO DRG NO 14548934136 (LF

9927089078)[99]

14-05-2019

202 NUT TO DRG NO AF8934197 (LF 9927089374)[99] 21-02-2018

203 NUT TO DRG NO AL8934024 (LF 9927090997)[99] 21-02-2018

204 PUSHER TO DRG NO AL8352253 (LF

9927091029)[99]

21-02-2018

205 SPRING TO DRG NO NBSH8383193 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9927094566)[99]

21-02-2018

206 RING TO DRG NO AF8241804 (LF 9927089354)[99] 21-02-2018

207 SPRING RING TO DRG NO AF8247053 (LF

7432411035)[74]

21-02-2018

208 SPRING TO DRG NO Y-7752009 (LF

9927090207)[99]

21-02-2018

209 RING AS PER DRG NO AL8257154 (LF

7440201820)[74]

21-02-2018

210 SCREW AS PER DRG NO AL8900173 (LF

7440201876)[74]

21-02-2018

211 RING AS PER DRG NO AL9.136.190 FOR IA43 (LF

7445108209)[74]

21-02-2018

212 CONTACT SPRING TO DRG NO IUMK757474002

(LF 7445181539)[74]

21-02-2018

213 SPRING TO DRG NO Y-7741323 (LF

9927090206)[99]

21-02-2018

214 SCREW TO DRG NO IUMK758222002 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 7445191495)[74]

21-02-2018

215 COVER TO DRG NO AL8046615 (LF

7445101353)[74]

21-02-2018

Page 15/35



216 RING TO DRG NO AL9137242 (LF 7440200976)[74] 21-02-2018

217 PIN(TYPE) CONTACT TO DRG NO AL7732541 FOR

BLOCK WITHOUT ELECTROPLATING/COATING

(LF 7445101251)[74]

21-02-2018

218 BUSH TO DRG NO NBL8229006-2 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9001080868)[90]

21-02-2018

219 AXLE TO DRG NO. 14548305016 (LF

7432111033)[74]

21-02-2018

220 LUG NGO 775 000TY TO DRG NO.91727750125-21

(LF 7432112002)[74]

21-02-2018

221 LUG NGO 775 000TY TO DRG NO.91727750127

WITHOUT ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF

7432112003)[74]

21-02-2018

222 LUG TO DRG NO BL7.750.419 FOR WIND SENSOR

(LF7440205876)[74]

21-02-2018

223 SUPPORT TO DRG NO BL8.128.261 FOR WIND

SENSOR (LF 7440205892)[74]

21-02-2018

224 AXLE TO DRG NO.IUMK715113005 FOR BLOCK-D

(LF 7445108163)[74]

21-02-2018

225 AXLE TO DRG NO. BL8305033 (LF 9001080302)[90] 21-02-2018

226 AXLE TO DRG NO. BL8305033 (LF 9001080302)[90] 21-02-2018

227 LUG TO DRG NO BL7.750.436-03 (LF

9001080750)[90]

21-02-2018

228 LUG TO DRG NO BSH7750004 (LF 9017091503)[90] 21-02-2018

229 LUG TO DRG NO 92127750367 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9021081027)[90]

21-02-2018

230 LUG TO DRG NO 92127750369 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9021081029)[90]

21-02-2018

231 LUG TO DRG NO Y-2781932-01 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9023091161)[90]

21-02-2018

232 LUG TO DRG NO Y-7810136 (LF 9927090268)[99] 14-05-2019

233 AXLE TO DRG NO. Y-6400609 (LF 9927090274)[99] 21-02-2018

234 PAWL AXLE TO DRG NO. Y-6407398 (LF

9927090278)[99]

21-02-2018

235 SUPPORT TO DRG NO BL8122465 (LF

9927090741)[99]

21-02-2018

Page 16/35



236 SUPPORT TO DRG NO 15731000007 (LF

9927090953)[99]

21-02-2018

237 AXLE TO DRG NO. BSH8318114 (LF

9927099924)[99]

21-02-2018

238 CLAMP TO DRG NO BL8667163 (LF

7420111047)[74]

21-02-2018

239 CLAMP TO DRG NOAF8262089 (LF

7432411008)[74]

21-02-2018

240 CLAMP TO DRG NO BSH8665214 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 7432511002)[74]

21-02-2018

241 CLAMP TO DRG NO AL8604706 (LF

7440201717)[74]

21-02-2018

242 CLAMP TO DRG NO PB8667934 FOR TILT

SENSOR (LF 7440205861)[74]

21-02-2018

243 CLAMP TO DRG NO IUMK745371001-08 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 7445181537)[74]

21-02-2018

244 CLAMP TO DRG NO IUMK745371001 (LF

7445201350)[74]

21-02-2018

245 CLAMP TO DRG NO BL8667170 (LF

9001080799)[90]

21-02-2018

246 CLAMP TO DRG NO BL8667268 (LF

9001081302)[90]

21-02-2018

247 CLAMP TO DRG NO AU8667044 (LF

9014081483)[90]

21-02-2018

248 CLAMP TO DRG NO Y-2787112 (LF

9023081053)[90]

21-02-2018

249 CLAMP TO DRG NOY-2787111 (LF 9023081145)[90] 21-02-2018

250 CLAMP TO DRG NO Y-2787142 (LF

9023081146)[90]

21-02-2018

251 FLANGE TO DRG NO BL8230197 (LF

7420111054)[74]

14-05-2019

252 WASHER TO DRG NO AL8942046 (LF

7420211067)[74]

14-05-2019

253 SCREW TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/TVNE-4B&1PA/114

WITHOUT ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF

7420411019)[74]

14-05-2019

Page 17/35



254 FLANGE TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/BPK-2/211 M2 (LF

7432111043)[74]

14-05-2019

255 WASHER TO DRG NO Y-2546326-01 (LF

7432312024)[74]

14-05-2019

256 MOUNT TO DRG NO AF8637806 (LF

7432412037)[74]

14-05-2019

257 MOUNT TO DRG NO AF8638134 (LF

7432412041)[74]

14-05-2019

258 SCREW TO DRG NO AL8914221-03 (LF

7440201880)[74]

14-05-2019

259 SCREW TO DRG NO AU8900044 (LF

9000090897)[90]

14-05-2019

260 SPRING WASHER TO DRG NO AL8387003 (LF

9002081334)[90]

14-05-2019

261 WASHER TO DRG NO AF8942297-12 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9004080912)[90]

14-05-2019

262 SCREW TO DRG NO AF8909032 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9004080940)[90]

14-05-2019

263 WASHER TO DRG NO AF8942297 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9004081345)[90]

14-05-2019

264 SCREW TO DRG NO Y-7501394 (LF

9023091154)[90]

14-05-2019

265 WASHER TO DRG NO AF8942297-11 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9927062441)[99]

14-05-2019

266 EXPANSION WASHER TO DRG NO B7546110 (LF

9927088797)[99]

14-05-2019

267 WASHER TO DRG NO Y-7641738 (LF

9927090232)[99]

14-05-2019

268 WASHER TO DRG NO Y-7642819 (LF

9927090235)[99]

14-05-2019

269 FLANGE TO DRG NO BSH8230121 (LF

9927090404)[99]

14-05-2019

270 SCREW TO DRG NO AF8914130-02 (LF

9927091244)[99]

14-05-2019

271 SPRING WASHER TO DRG NO BSH8943035

MATERIAL WILL BE SUPPLIED BY OLF (LF

7432112013)[74]

14-05-2019

Page 18/35



272 SPRING TO DRG NO AL8387487 (LF

7440200266)[74]

14-05-2019

273 SPRING FOR HEAD 1G46 TO DRG NO

IUMK753513015 (LF 7440200767)[74]

14-05-2019

274 SPRING FOR HEAD 1G46 TO DRG NOAL8383889

(LF 7440200774)[74]

14-05-2019

275 SPRING FOR HEAD 1G46 TO DRG NO AL8383261

(LF 7440200779)[74]

14-05-2019

276 SPRING FOR HEAD 1G46 TO DRG NO AL8385124

(LF 7440200783)[74]

14-05-2019

277 SPRING FOR HEAD 1G46 TO DRG NO

IUMK753552011 (LF 7440200786)[74]

14-05-2019

278 SPRING AS PER DRG NO AL8.383.937 (LF

7440201662)[74]

14-05-2019

279 SPRING TO DRG NO AL8.602.632 FOR VISOR (LF

7440202692)[74]

14-05-2019

280 SPRING RING TO DRG NO AL8247181 FOR

BLOCK D (LF 7445101265)[74]

14-05-2019

281 SPRING TO DRG NO BSH8387154 (LF

9927088805)[99]

14-05-2019

282 SPRING TO DRG NO BSH8387105 (LF

9927088807)[99]

14-05-2019

283 H. ASSY TO DRG NO 15735000300 ( LF

7432111073)[74]

22-02-2018

284 DISC TO DRG NO BSH8260076 (LF

7432511027)[74]

22-02-2018

285 GLAND TO DRG NOAL8233313 (LF

7440205856)[74]

22-02-2018

286 BUSH TO DRG NO NBL8220052 (LF

9001081120)[90]

22-02-2018

287 CARDON SHAFT TO DRG NO NBL8244002 (LF

9001081419)[90]

22-02-2018

288 BUSH TO DRG NO NBL8220035 (LF

9001090167)[90]

22-02-2018

289 PAWL TO DRG NO Y6276119 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9023081352)[90]

22-02-2018

290 GLAND TO DRG NO Y7474810 (LF 9023111153)[90] 22-02-2018

Page 19/35



291 GLAND TO DRG NO Y7474906 (LF 992708966)[99] 22-02-2018

292 CLAMPING PLATE TO DRG NO BSH8600548 (LF

9927089066)[99]

22-02-2018

293 COVER PLATE TO DRG NO BL8604199 (LF

9927090364)[99]

22-02-2018

294 BUSH TO DRG NO NBL8220073 (LF

9927090768)[99]

22-02-2018

295 PLUG TO DRG NO BL8656012 (LF 7420112007)[74] 14-05-2019

296 PIN TO DRG NO BSH8126163 (LF 7420411029)[74] 14-05-2019

297 PIN TO DRG NO BSH9317168 (LF 7432111046)[74] 14-05-2019

298 BEARING TO DRG NO BSH8250105 ( LF

7432111062)[74]

14-05-2019

299 BUTTON TO DRG NO AF8677028 (LF

7432412048)[74]

14-05-2019

300 CLAMP FOR BLOCK BPV-29 TO DRG NO

BPV29.143 WITHOUT ELECROPLATING/COATING

(LF 7440011523)[74]

14-05-2019

301 ANGLE PIECE AS PER DRG NO IUMK741.522.005

FOR 1A43-VISOR ( LF 7440205848)[74]

14-05-2019

302 ANGLE PIECE AS PER DRG NO AL8.110.537-01

FOR 1A43-GYROSTABILIZER ( LF 7440205852)[74]

14-05-2019

303 CLAMP FOR BLOCK BPV-29 TO DRG NO

BPV29.134 WITHOUT ELECROPLATING/COATING

(LF 7445601228)[74]

14-05-2019

304 SEALIG RING NO NBL8683159-01 (LF

9001150273)[90]

14-05-2019

305 PIN TO DRG NO Y2561928 (LF 9023081142)[90] 14-05-2019

306 GASKET TO DRG NO BSH8683509 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9927091981)[99]

14-05-2019

307 SPRING TO DRG NO BSH8387153 (LF

7420411025)[74]

23-02-2018

308 SPRING TO DRG NO BSH8387156 (LF

7422111001)[74]

23-02-2018

309 SPRING FOR BLOCK D TO DRG NO AL8387593

(LF 7440200461)[74]

23-02-2018

310 SPRING FOR HEAD IG46 TO DRG NO AL8380357

(LF 7440200782)[74]

23-02-2018

Page 20/35



311 CONTACT SPRING FOR VISOR IG46 TO DRG NO

AL7730005 (LF 7440200868)[74]

23-02-2018

312 SPRING TO DRG NO BL8387515 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9001080342)[90]

23-02-2018

313 SPRING TO DRG NO AL8387012 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9927063749)[99]

23-02-2018

314 SPRING TO DRG NO AL8387013 (LF

9927063750)[99]

23-02-2018

315 SPRING TO DRG NO AL8387011 (LF

9927063851)[99]

23-02-2018

316 SPRING TO DRG NO AL8387014 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9927064086)[99]

23-02-2018

317 SPRING TO DRG NO BSH8387076 (LF

9927089034)[99]

23-02-2018

318 SPRING TO DRG NO BL8387191 (LF

9927090460)[99]

23-02-2018

319 SPRING TO DRG NO Y-7773211 (LF

9927091581)[99]

23-02-2018

320 SPRING TO DRG NO BSH8383202 (LF

9927094552)[99]

23-02-2018

321 BUSH TO DRG NO BL8224292 (LF 7420111030)[74] 14-05-2019

322 BUSH TO DRG NO BL8228739 (LF 7420111064)[74] 14-05-2019

323 BRACKET TO DRG NO BL8090106 (LF

7420111151)[74]

14-05-2019

324 BUSH TO DRG NO BSH8227615 (LF

7432111028)[74]

14-05-2019

325 BUSH TO DRG NO BSH8227617 (LF

7432111029)[74]

14-05-2019

326 BUSH TO DRG NO 14548227377 (LF

7432111034)[74]

14-05-2019

327 BUSH TO DRG NO 14548227379 (LF

7432111036)[74]

14-05-2019

328 BRACKET FOR VISOR DRG NO IUMK733261013

(LF 7440201352)[74]

14-05-2019

329 BRACKET AS PER DRG NO AL8090280 (LF

7440205850)[74]

14-05-2019

Page 21/35



330 BRACKET TO DRG NO AL8090316 (LF

7445181511)[74]

14-05-2019

331 BUSH TO DRG NO BL822429201 (LF

9001080538)[90]

14-05-2019

332 BRACKET TO DRG NO BL8090400 (LF

9001080604)[90]

14-05-2019

333 BUSH TO DRG NO BL8227223 (LF 9001081435)[90] 14-05-2019

334 BRACKET TO DRG NO BSH8090134 (LF

9004081367)[90]

14-05-2019

335 BRACKET TO DRG NO BSH8090356 (LF

9927088812)[99]

14-05-2019

336 BUSH TO DRG NO AL8227079 (LF 9927091014)[99] 14-05-2019

337 PIPE TO DRG NO BSH8626052 (LF

7432111060)[74]

23-02-2018

338 ANGLE PIECE TO DRG NO BSH8110849 (LF

7432111063)[74]

23-02-2018

339 SLEEVE TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/TVNE-4B/1PA/317

(LF 7432511055)[74]

23-02-2018

340 FOLDING INDICATION WITH ROD ASSY TO DRG

NO BSH6057033CB (LF 7434010001)[74]

23-02-2018

341 SLEEVE FOR PNK-4S FOR DRG NO

ADSH7.747.003 (LF 7440202645)[74]

23-02-2018

342 SLEEVE TO DRG NO BL8210050 (LF

9001080052)[90]

23-02-2018

343 ANGLE PIECE TO DRG NO BL8111768 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9001080296)[90]

23-02-2018

344 SLEEVE TO DRG NO BL8210258 (LF

9001080534)[90]

23-02-2018

345 FRAME TO DRG NO BL81500000 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9001090325)[90]

23-02-2018

346 CONNECTING LINK BL8669363-03 (LF

9001200759)[90]

23-02-2018

347 CHAIN LINK TO DRG NO 92122589066 (LF

9021081017)[90]

23-02-2018

348 SLEEVE TO DRG NO AU7018003 (LF

9927062657)[99]

23-02-2018

Page 22/35



349 LINK TO DRG NO BSH8669026 (LF

9927088796)[99]

23-02-2018

350 CAP TO DRG NO BL8656058 (LF 7420111051)[74] 23-02-2018

351 BUSH TO DRG NO BL8227508 (LF 7420111061)[74] 23-02-2018

352 CAP (FOR BATTERY BOX) TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/TVNE-4B&1PA/315 (LF 7432511053)[74]

23-02-2018

353 SPRING TO DRG NO BSH8387164 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING (LF 7434011001)[74]

23-02-2018

354 WASHER TO DRG NO BSH7723022 (LF

7434012003)[74]

23-02-2018

355 BUSH TO DRG NO BL9120927 (LF 9001080592)[90] 23-02-2018

356 SPRING TO DRG NO BL8.384.212 (LF

9001080863)[90]

23-02-2018

357 CAP TO DRG NO BL8632462 (LF 9001090021)[90] 23-02-2018

358 WASHER TO DRG NO AF8942297-13 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING (LF 9004080913)[90]

23-02-2018

359 CAP TO DRG NO BSH8634402 (LF 9927088787)[99] 23-02-2018

360 SPRING TO DRG NO BSH387330(LF

9927088790)[99]

23-02-2018

361 SPRING TO DRG NO BSH8387593 (LF

9927088801)[99]

14-05-2019

362 WASHER TO DRG NO BSH8942430 (LF

9927088816)[99]

23-02-2018

363 BUSH TO DRG NO BSH8257058 (LF

9927089065)[99]

23-02-2018

364 SPRING TO DRG NO NBL8383019 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING (LF 9927090374)[99]

23-02-2018

365 BUSH TO DRG NO BSH8.223.227 (LF

9927090403)[99]

23-02-2018

366 BUSH TO DRG NO NBL8220059 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9927090767)[99]

23-02-2018

367 CAP TO DRG NO AL8634022 (LF 9927091030)[99] 23-02-2018

368 SCREW DRIVER BLADE TO DRG NO

NBL8892023-02 WITHOUT SURFACE TREATMENT

(LF 7420111049)[74]

26-02-2018

Page 23/35



369 SCREW TO DRG NO BSH8916006 (LF

7432111027)[74]

26-02-2018

370 SPACER III TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/BPK-2/224 (LF

7432111068)[74]

26-02-2018

371 SPACER II TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/TVNE1PA/4B/137M1 (LF 7432511043)[74]

26-02-2018

372 WASHER AS PE DRG NO BL8.947.013-4 FOR

BPV-29 (LF 7440205898)[74]

26-02-2018

373 WASHER AS PE DRG NO X5.9883-01 FOR BPV-29

(LF 7440205899)[74]

26-02-2018

374 SCREW FOR BLOCK BPV-29 TO DRG NO D74.008

WITHOUT ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF

7445601233)[74]

26-02-2018

375 WASHER FOR BLOCK BG29- TO DRG NO

KH3-4033 (LF 7445601238)[74]

26-02-2018

376 WASHER FOR BLOCK BG29-4S DRG NO 8KH-189

(LF 7445701213)[74]

26-02-2018

377 EYE TO DRG NO BGI29-2S.091 (LF

7445701575)[74]

26-02-2018

378 LINE FOR BLOCK BV-29 DRG NO NBL8.674.001-2

(LF 7445801221)[74]

26-02-2018

379 SCREW TO DRG NO BL8901696 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9001080451)[90]

26-02-2018

380 LINK TO DRG NO BL8674011 (LF 9001080772)[90] 26-02-2018

381 SCREW TO DRG NO BL8900496 (LF

9001080847)[90]

26-02-2018

382 SCREW TO DRG NO BL8901243 (LF

9001081584)[90]

26-02-2018

383 SCREW TO DRG NO BL8.900.094 (LF

9001090450)[90]

26-02-2018

384 WASHER TO DRG NO 14540000004 (LF

9927090380)[99]

26-02-2018

385 SCREW TO DRG NO 14548919251 (LF

9927090395)[99]

26-02-2018

386 LINK TO DRG NO AL8674013 (LF 9927091054)[99] 26-02-2018

387 LOBE AS PER DRG NO 1134.76.00.062 (LF

7440205938)[74]

27-02-2018

Page 24/35



388 GASKET AS PER DRG NO 70843200002-05 (LF

7440205946)[74]

27-02-2018

389 LINING AS PER DRG NO 7194030002 (LF

7440205947)[74]

27-02-2018

390 BODY AS PER DRG NO AL7804119 FOR

1A43-BLOCK D (LF 7440205951)[74]

27-02-2018

391 RING TO DRG NO Y6059176 (LF 7432312016)[74] 27-02-2018

392 FLANGE TO DRG NO AF8230272 (LF

9927065025)[99]

27-02-2018

393 RING TO DRG NO AF8241731 (LF 7432411038)[74] 27-02-2018

394 SUPPORT TO DRG NO OLF/MISC/594 (LF

7420112009)[74]

27-02-2018

395 CLAMP TO DRG NO BL7725460 (LF

9001091075)[90]

27-02-2018

396 BASE TO DRG NO AF8074406 (LF 7432411004)[74] 14-05-2019

397 CAP TO DRG NO BL8632475 (LF 9001090022)[90] 27-02-2018

398 COVERING TO DRG NO BL8637184-01 (LF

7420111168)[74]

27-02-2018

399 COVERING TO DRG NO BL8637184-05 (LF

7420111169)[74]

27-02-2018

400 COVERING TO DRG NO BL8637753 (LF

9001080027)[90]

27-02-2018

401 CUP TO DRG NO BL8210616 (LF 9001080038)[90] 27-02-2018

402 RING TO DRG NO BL8240460 (LF 9927089242)[99] 27-02-2018

403 SCREW TO DRG NO BL8900608 (LF

9001081093)[90]

27-02-2018

404 SEALING CUP TO DRG NO BL8211227 (LF

9001110423)[90]

27-02-2018

405 PLATE TO DRG NO BL8611860 (LF

7420112104)[74]

27-02-2018

406 RING TO DRG NO NBL8247002 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9001080658)[90]

27-02-2018

407 LINK TO DRG NO NBL8674000-02 (LF

9001080878)[90]

27-02-2018

408 STAND TO DRG NO BL8122141-01 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9001080348)[90]

27-02-2018

Page 25/35



409 BRACKET TO DRG NO BL8090176 (LF

9001081133)[90]

27-02-2018

410 SPRING TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/RDS/001.05.02 M1

(LF 7400802011)[74]

27-02-2018

411 FORK FOR RED DOT SITE TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/RDS/001.05.07 (LF 7400802022)[74]

27-02-2018

412 RING TO DRG NO Y-6059178 (LF 9023090124)[90] 27-02-2018

413 SHAFT TO DRG NO Y-6402882 (LF

7432311023)[74]

27-02-2018

414 HOLDER TO DRG NO U7337697 (LF

7445108292)[74]

27-02-2018

415 RING TO DRG NO U6043031 (LF 7445108293)[74] 27-02-2018

416 BODY TO DRG NO Y-2731560 (LF 7432312013)[74] 27-02-2018

417 HOLDER TO DRG NO Y-7322254 (LF

9927091140)[99]

27-02-2018

418 COUPLING TO DRG NO BSH8340169 (LF

7432112011)[74]

27-02-2018

419 RING TO DRG NO AL9137207 (LF 7440200979)[74] 27-02-2018

420 SLEEVE TO DRG NO Y-6362354 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 7432311013)[74]

27-02-2018

421 STRIP TO DRG NO Y-6390502 (LF 7432311011)[74] 27-02-2018

422 STRIP TO DRG NO Y-7773211 (LF 9927091581)[99] 27-02-2018

423 RING TO DRG NO Y-7819161 (LF 7432311018)[74] 27-02-2018

424 AXLE TO DRG NO BSH8314494 (LF

7432111019)[74]

27-02-2018

425 FRAME TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/TVNE-4B/1PA/200-01 M2 (LF

7432511013)[74]

27-02-2018

426 SUPPORT TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/-/154 M2 (LF

7432511033)[74]

27-02-2018

427 FLANGE TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/TVNE-4B/1PA/165

M2 (LF 7432511038)[74]

27-02-2018

428 SPACER IV TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/TVNE-4B/1PA/238M3 (LF 7432511050)[74]

27-02-2018

429 CAP(FOR BATTERY BOX) TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/TVNE-4B&1PA/315 (LF 7432511053)[74]

27-02-2018

Page 26/35



430 RING NUT TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/144 (LF

7432512007)[74]

27-02-2018

431 CABLE CLAMPS (BOTTOM PLATE) TO DRG NO

096701070200066M1 (LF 7420212035)[74]

27-02-2018

432 SCREW TO DRG NO AL8900491 (LF

7420211066)[74]

27-02-2018

433 CONTACT TO DRG NO BL7732332 (LF

7420112105)[74]

27-02-2018

434 PIN TO DRG NO AL8960116 (LF 7440200982)[74] 27-02-2018

435 FRAME TO DRG NO BL8638344 (LF

7420111080)[74]

27-02-2018

436 ADOPTER TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/RDS/001.04.01.01

(LF 7400802017)[74]

27-02-2018

437 STEM FINISHED TO DRG NO BSH8126170 (LF

7434011004)[74]

27-02-2018

438 PIVOT TO DRG NO AL8216098 (LF 7440201741)[74] 27-02-2018

439 GASKET[74] 27-02-2018

440 SPACER[74] 27-02-2018

441 GASKET[74] 27-02-2018

442 GASKET[74] 27-02-2018

443 GASKET[74] 27-02-2018

444 WASHER[74] 27-02-2018

445 GASKET[74] 27-02-2018

446 GASKET[74] 27-02-2018

447 GASKET[74] 27-02-2018

448 GASKET[74] 27-02-2018

449 GASKET VISOR IG46[74] 27-02-2018

450 RING TO DRG NO BL8240433 (LF 7420111066)[74] 27-02-2018

451 RING TO DRG NO AF8241749 (LF 7432412003)[74] 27-02-2018

452 RING TO DRG NO AF8241335 (LF 7432412030)[74] 27-02-2018

453 RING TO DRG NO BL8240427 (LF 9001080434)[90] 27-02-2018

454 RING TO DRG NO BL8680589 (LF 9001080574)[90] 27-02-2018

Page 27/35



455 RING TO DRG NO BL8680238-02 (LF

9001080616)[90]

27-02-2018

456 RING TO DRG NO BL8240389 (LF 9001081097)[90] 27-02-2018

457 RING TO DRG NO Y7673857-02 (LF

9927088968)[99]

27-02-2018

458 RING TO DRG NO Y-7673857-03 (LF

9927088969)[99]

27-02-2018

459 RING TO DRG NO 14548241658 (LF

9927089073)[99]

27-02-2018

460 RING TO DRG NO Y7673857 (LF 9927090250)[99] 27-02-2018

461 RING TO DRG NO Y6060091 (LF 9927090271)[99] 27-02-2018

462 THREADED RING TO DRG NO Y6063015 (LF

9927090304)[99]

27-02-2018

463 RING TO DRG NO 14548241002 (LF

9927090383)[99]

27-02-2018

464 RING TO DRG NO BL8240681 (LF 9927090751)[99] 27-02-2018

465 RING TO DRG NO BL8240426 (LF 9927090753)[99] 27-02-2018

466 RING TO DRG NO BL8240429 (LF 9927090754)[99] 27-02-2018

467 COVER TO DRG NO AF8050308 WITHOUT

ELECTRO PLATING ( LF 9004080908)[90]

04-05-2018

468 COVER TO DRG NO AL8050218 ( LF

9911461522)[99]

04-05-2018

469 COVER TO DRG NO AL8054014 ( LF

9911460622)[99]

04-05-2018

470 COVER TO DRG NO BSH8050358 ( LF

9004081364)[90]

04-05-2018

471 COVER TO DRG NO BSH8054331 ( LF

9927090400)[99]

04-05-2018

472 COVER FINISHED TO DRG NO BSH8050449 ( LF

7420411022)[74]

04-05-2018

473 COVER TO DRG NO 15731100001 ( LF

9927089054)[99]

04-05-2018

474 COVER FOR VISOR 1G46 TO DRG NO AL8046933

( LF 7440200879)[74]

04-05-2018

475 SCREW M3-6GX8.58 AS PER OST3-1048-86 (LF

7440011691)[74]

04-05-2018

Page 28/35



476 GASKET TO DRG NO M2754923 (LF

7432111057)[74]

04-05-2018

477 GASKET AS PE SPEC NO 0ST3-4038-78 (LF

7440020057)[74]

04-05-2018

478 GASKET TO DRG NO AU8684142-04 (LF

7433413004)[74]

04-05-2018

479 GASKET TO DRG NO BL8680957-01 (LF

9001090238)[90]

04-05-2018

480 GASKET TO DRG NO BL8680957-02 (LF

9001090239)[90]

04-05-2018

481 GASKET TO DRG NO BL8683717 (LF

9001100778)[90]

04-05-2018

482 GASKET TO DRG NO BL9362925 (LF

9001200072)[90]

04-05-2018

483 CHAIN ASSY. TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/TVNE-4B/1PA/332 (LF 7432511061)[74]

04-05-2018

484 CHAIN TO DRG NO AL6461006 WITHOUT

ELECTRO PLATING (LF 9002051019)[90]

04-05-2018

485 PLATE AS PER DRG NO BPV29.114 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 7440011524)[74]

04-05-2018

486 PLATE TO DRG NO AL8610018 (LF

9927091048)[99]

04-05-2018

487 PIN TO DRG NO AF8327127 (LF 7432411002)[74] 04-05-2018

488 CYLINDRICAL PIN AS PER IS:2393-80 (LF

7440010349)[74]

04-05-2018

489 SPACER II TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/TVNE1PA/4B/137M1 (LF 7432511043)[74]

04-05-2018

490 STRIP (FOR POWER SUPPLY) TO DRG NO

OLF/R&D/TVNE-1PA/329 (LF 7432512002)[74]

04-05-2018

491 BOARD AS PER DRG NO AL7.814.335 FOR

1A43-VISOR (LF 7440205842)[74]

04-05-2018

492 PLANK AS PE DRG NO AL8.603.628 FOR

1A43-VISOR (LF 7440205851)[74]

04-05-2018

493 SUPPORT AS PER DRG NO BL8.128.137 FOR

WIND SENSOR (LF 7440205891)[74]

04-05-2018

494 GUIDE TO DRG NO 14548203712 ( LF

7432111056)[74]

04-05-2018

Page 29/35



495 SLEEVE TO DRG NO 14548236348 (LF

7432111065)[74]

04-05-2018

496 AXLE TO DRG NO 14548318102 (LF

7432111049)[74]

04-05-2018

497 STRIP TO DRG NO 14548610220 (LF

9927090453)[99]

04-05-2018

498 GUIDE PIN TO DRG NO 15731110004 (LF

9927090389)[99]

04-05-2018

499 FLANGE TO DRG NO 15731200007 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9927089070)[99]

14-05-2019

500 CASING BL9312726[90] 04-05-2018

501 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673903 (LF

9927090260)[99]

04-05-2018

502 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673903-01 WITHOUT

METAL FINISHED (LF 9927090261)[99]

04-05-2018

503 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673903-02 (LF

9023091317)[90]

04-05-2018

504 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673903-03 (LF

9927090263)[99]

04-05-2018

505 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673903-04 (LF

9927090264)[99]

04-05-2018

506 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673903-05 (LF

9927090265)[99]

04-05-2018

507 GASKET TO DRG NO AF8601026 (LF

7432411032)[74]

04-05-2018

508 GASKET TO DRG NO AL8600057 (LF

9927091041)[99]

04-05-2018

509 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-6390499 (LF

9023081148)[90]

04-05-2018

510 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-6390499-03 (LF

9023081151)[90]

04-05-2018

511 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673403 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9927090245)[99]

04-05-2018

512 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673403-01 (LF

9927090246)[99]

04-05-2018

513 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673403-02 (LF

9927090247)[99]

04-05-2018

Page 30/35



514 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7673403-03 (LF

9927090248)[99]

04-05-2018

515 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7674563 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 9927090226)[99]

14-05-2019

516 GASKET TO DRG NO Y-7674563-01 (LF

9023081158)[90]

04-05-2018

517 HOLDER TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/BPK-2/209 M1 (LF

7432111041)[74]

04-05-2018

518 HOLDER TO DRG NO 15732700002 (LF

7432112010)[74]

04-05-2018

519 LAMP HOLDER TO DRG NO BSH8126164 (LF

9927088800)[99]

04-05-2018

520 HOLDER TO DRG NO BL8126398 (LF

7420111019)[74]

04-05-2018

521 HOLDER TO DRG NO NBL8638014-02 FOR BLOCK-

D (LF 7445108173)[74]

14-05-2019

522 HOLDER TO DRG NO BSH8637402 (LF

9927090447)[99]

04-05-2018

523 HOLDER TO DRG NO15732000801 (LF

7432111067)[74]

04-05-2018

524 HOLDER TO DRG NO 14549317440 (LF

7432112012)[74]

04-05-2018

525 HOLDER TO DRG NO AL9.329.234 (LF

7440202708)[74]

04-05-2018

526 HOLDER TO DRG NO BSH8637133 (LF

7432111054)[74]

04-05-2018

527 RING TO DRG NO AF8241941 (LF 7432511023)[74] 04-05-2018

528 RING TO DRG NO AL8240048 (LF 9927091039)[99] 04-05-2018

529 RING TO DRG NO BL8247087 (LF 9001080635)[90] 04-05-2018

530 SEMI RING TO DRG NO BL8248776 (LF

9001080714)[90]

04-05-2018

531 CLAMPING RING DRG NO BSH8240281 (LF

9927090406)[99]

04-05-2018

532 RING TO DRG NO BSH8240485 (LF

7432111021)[74]

04-05-2018

533 RING TO DRG NO BSH8240485-02 (LF

7432111023)[74]

04-05-2018

Page 31/35



534 RING TO DRG NO BSH8240485-01 (LF

7432111022)[74]

04-05-2018

535 RING TO DRG NO BSH8241280 (LF

7420412002)[74]

04-05-2018

536 RING TO DRG NO Y6001991 (LF 9927090293)[99] 04-05-2018

537 THREADED RING TO DRG NO Y6063220 (LF

9927090306)[99]

04-05-2018

538 RING TO GYRO STABILIZER TO DRG NO

IUMK711141091-01 (LF 7440202651)[74]

04-05-2018

539 RING TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/BPK-2/207 (LF

7432111039)[74]

04-05-2018

540 RING TO DRG NO OLF/R&d/BPK-2/208 M1(LF

7432111040)[74]

04-05-2018

541 RING TO DRG NO OLF/R&D/BPK-2/210 (LF

7432111042)[74]

04-05-2018

542 RING NUT TO DRG NO OLF /R&D/146 (LF

7432512006)[74]

04-05-2018

543 RING TO NUT DRG NO OLF

/R&D/TVNE-4B/1PA/144 M1 (LF 7432512007)[74]

04-05-2018

544 RING TO DRG NO 14547852121 (LF

7432111018)[74]

04-05-2018

545 SEPARATOR TO DRG NO BL8255223 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING/COATING (LF 7420112041)[74]

04-05-2018

546 LOCK AS PE DRG NO IUMK713123002 (LF

7440201985)[74]

04-05-2018

547 RIVET TO DRG NO IUMK753.331.001 (LF

7440202710)[74]

04-05-2018

548 ARRAY/LATTICE TO DRG NO AL8642140 (LF

7445101298)[74]

04-05-2018

549 SUPPORT TO DRG NO BL8122460 (LF

9001080815)[90]

04-05-2018

550 HOUSING TO DRG NO BL8634283 (LF

9001081092)[90]

04-05-2018

551 BUSHING TO DRG NO AF8220009 (LF

9004091224)[90]

04-05-2018

552 TAPERED BUSHING TO DRG NO BSH8227032 (LF

9017091318)[90]

04-05-2018

Page 32/35



553 LEVER TO DRG NO BSH8332123 (LF

9927088826)[99]

04-05-2018

554 CONTACT TO DRG NO BL7732293 (LF

9927089248)[99]

04-05-2018

555 AXLE SCREW TO DRG NO BL8318301 (LF

7420111070)[74]

14-05-2019

556 SCREW FOR STABILIZER 1G46 TO DRG NO

AL8942626 (LF 7440200754)[74]

14-05-2019

557 BUSH TO DRG NO AL8220906 (LF 7440200980)[74] 14-05-2019

558 BUSHING TO DRG NO AL8220950-02 (LF

7440200989)[74]

14-05-2019

559 SPRING FOR VISOR TO DRG NO IUMK 753513022

(LF 7440201353)[74]

14-05-2019

560 CONTACT AS PER DRG NO AL7732384 (LF

7440201788)[74]

14-05-2019

561 BRACKET AS PER DRG NO AL8095503 (LF

7440201802)[74]

14-05-2019

562 WASHER AS PER DRG NO AL8942695 (LF

7445108266)[74]

14-05-2019

563 ROD TO DRG NO BSH8352133 (LF

9927089074)[99]

14-05-2019

564 NUT TO DRG NO AF8934171 LF NO

7432412043[74]

14-05-2019

565 RING TO DRG NO AF8240271 LF NO

7432412016[74]

14-05-2019

566 WASHER TO DRG NO AF8942095 11 LF NO

7432412034[74]

14-05-2019

567 BLANK FOR CAM TO DRG NO

OLF/MISC(14548360023)/356 M2 (LF

9927099213)[99]

14-05-2019

568 CLAMP FOR BLOCK D IG46 TO DRG NO

IUMK745371001 03 WITHOUT ELECTROPLATING

COATING LF NO 7445101015[74]

14-05-2019

569 CLAMP TO DRG NO BTS8362525 WITHOUT

ELECTROPLATING COATING LF NO

7421011004[74]

14-05-2019

570 AXLE DRG NO AU8300067 LF NO 9027080898[90] 14-05-2019

Page 33/35



571 PILLAR AS PER DRG NO AL8121735 LF NO

7445108239[74]

14-05-2019

572 PILLAR AS PER DRG NO AL8121929 LF NO

7445108240[74]

14-05-2019

573 RING FOR BLOCK D IG46 TO DRG NO AL9136521

LF NO 7445101018[74]

14-05-2019

574 SCREW AS PER DRG NO AL8900607 LF NO

7445108244[74]

14-05-2019

575 SCREW AS PER DRG NO AL8318584 LF NO

7445108241[74]

14-05-2019

576 PLANK TO DRG NO IUMK745372001 LF NO

7445101474[74]

14-05-2019

577 RING LF NO 7432111038[74] 14-05-2019

578 TERMINAL LUG DRG NO Y7807213 LF NO

7432312022[74]

14-05-2019

579 HOLDER TO DRG NO M2731101 (LF

7432111074)[74]

14-05-2019

580 HOLDER TO DRG NO M2731102 (LF

9927089088)[99]

14-05-2019

581 HOUSING TO DRG NO M2636115 (LF

9927094560)[99]

14-05-2019

582 BUSH TO DRG NO 15733000003 LF NO

7432111058[74]

14-05-2019

583 CLAMP TO DRG NO 9S831243 LF NO

7446101128[74]

14-05-2019

584 END PIECE TO DRG NO 11GB132 LF NO

7446101162[74]

14-05-2019

585 GASKET TO DRG NO 9S831009 01 LF NO

7440101204[74]

14-05-2019

586 WASHER DRG NO Y7546782 LF NO

9023081356[90]

14-05-2019

 

Registration No. : APZPS6755C

Initial Date of Registration : 03-09-2016

Downloaded at : 14/03/2026 08:29 pm

 

Page 34/35



Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 35/35

http://www.tcpdf.org

